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Women / 3 / Sr 
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleigh Wilson3084
McKeon

9.500 9.250 9.3009.000 37.050
1 3* 2T 3* 1T

1T

Marley Wallingford3191
Jeans

9.350 9.250 9.3009.150 37.050
2 2* 1 2* 2T

2T

Marina Brockett3071
McKeon

9.050 9.350 8.9509.000 36.350
10 1 4* 7 3T

3T

Katelyn Winchester3192
Jeans

9.100 9.150 9.1009.000 36.350
7T 4 3* 6 4T

4T

Morgan Gilblair3121
Reading

9.300 8.700 9.2008.750 35.950
3 7 7T 4T 5 

5 

Delia Roulston3032
Flip Flops

9.200 8.200 9.4508.750 35.600
4T 10 8T 1 6 

6 

Maci Griesbauer3034
Flip Flops

9.150 8.600 8.9008.800 35.450
6 8T 6 8T 7T

7T

Laela Pendleton3078
McKeon

9.100 9.050 8.4008.900 35.450
8T 5 5 12 8T

8T

Abigail Becker3185
Jeans

9.200 9.000 8.9008.300 35.400
5T 6 11 9T 9 

9 

Emma Jakubicka3033
Flip Flops

8.750 8.600 8.5008.450 34.300
13 9T 9T 11 10 

10 

Olivia Giello3090
Iron Rail

9.000 6.700 9.2008.200 33.100
11 14 13 5T 11 

11 

Marisol Rosario3094
Iron Rail

9.100 6.850 8.6008.450 33.000
9T 13 10T 10 12 

12 

Ariel Smilde3002
All Around

8.850 7.300 8.3008.250 32.700
12 12 12 13 13 

13 

Julia Kaszynski3093
Iron Rail

8.700 7.850 7.8007.900 32.250
14 11 14 14 14 

14 
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